Date
2/19
2/22
2/23
2/26
2/27
3/2
3/5
3/8
3/14
3/29
3/30
4/3
4/6
4/11
4/17
4/20
4/27
5/1
5/4
5/11
5/12

Mandarin High School

Opponent

Nease High School
Stanton Prep School
Fletcher High School
Sandalwood High School
Atlantic Coast High School
Bartram Trail High School
Creekside High School
Providence School

Lee High School

Atlantic Coast High School
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Eastside High School
Matanzas High School

Lake Howell High School
District Semi- Final

District Final

1st Round Playoffs
2nd Round Playoffs
Region Championship
State Semi-Finals
State Championship

Head Coach

Henry Montgomery

Assistant Coach

German Chica

Mustangs Lacrosse 2018

Location
MHS/Home
SPS/Away
FHS/Away
MHS/Home
ACHS/Away
MHS/Home
MHS/Home
PS/Away
MHS/Home
MHS/Home
FPCHS/Away
EHS/Away
MHS/Away
LHHS/Away
PS/Away
PS/Away
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

City, State
Jacksonwville, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Neptune Beach, FL

Jacksonwville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonwville, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Gainesville, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Winter Park, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL

*LOCATION AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Atlantic Coast - Double Header w/ Girls - Senior Night for Boys

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5pmor7pm
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5pmor7pm
7:00 PM

Principal

District
District

District

District

Dr. Donna Richardson

Assistant Principal

Brian Holloway
Janetta Lucas

Mary Flynn

Beth Pecarek
Rodney Tisdale

Athletic Director

Brain Rado

Mandarin High School

4831 Greenland Road Jacksonville, FL. 32258 (904) 260-3911



