## **Mandarin High School**

## **Mustangs Lacrosse 2018**

Date	Opponent	Location	City, State	Time	
2/19	Nease High School	MHS/Home	Jacksonville, FL	6:00 PM	
2/22	Stanton Prep School	SPS/Away	Jacksonville, FL	6:00 PM	
2/23	Fletcher High School	FHS/Away	Neptune Beach, FL	7:00 PM	District
2/26	Sandalwood High School	MHS/Home	Jacksonville, FL	6:30 PM	District
2/27	Atlantic Coast High School	ACHS/Away	Jacksonville, FL	6:00 PM	
3/2	Bartram Trail High School	MHS/Home	Jacksonville, FL	6:00 PM	
3/5	Creekside High School	MHS/Home	Jacksonville, FL	7:00 PM	
3/8	Providence School	PS/Away	Jacksonville, FL	7:00 PM	District
3/14	Lee High School	MHS/Home	Jacksonville, FL	7:00 PM	
3/29	Atlantic Coast High School	MHS/Home	Jacksonville, FL	7:00 PM	District
3/30	Flagler Palm Coast High School	FPCHS/Away	Palm Coast, FL	7:00 PM	
4/3	Eastside High School	EHS/Away	Gainesville, FL	6:00 PM	
4/6	Matanzas High School	MHS/Away	Palm Coast, FL	7:00 PM	
4/11	Lake Howell High School	LHHS/Away	Winter Park, FL	7:00 PM	
4/17	District Semi- Final	PS/Away	Jacksonville, FL	5 pm or 7 pm	
4/20	District Final	PS/Away	Jacksonville, FL	7:00 PM	
4/27	1st Round Playoffs	TBD		7:00 PM	
5/1	2nd Round Playoffs	TBD		7:00 PM	
5/4	Region Championship	TBD		7:00 PM	
5/11	State Semi-Finals	TBD		5 pm or 7 pm	
5/12	State Championship	TBD		7:00 PM	

Head Coach

Henry Montgomery

Assistant Coach German Chica



Dr. Donna Richardson Assistant Principal

Principal

Brian Holloway Janetta Lucas Mary Flynn Beth Pecarek Rodney Tisdale

Athletic Director Brain Rado

<u>\*LOCATION AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE</u> Atlantic Coast - Double Header w/ Girls - Senior Night for Boys

## **Mandarin High School**

## 4831 Greenland Road Jacksonville, FL. 32258 (904) 260-3911